
COLOR CODE:

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Bio & Chem= Blue

Bio, Chem & Physics= Green

Chem & Physics= Black

Subject to change based on student need and tutor availability *Alexander will be located in Reynolds 3rd floor study space

Aadhya

8:00 -  

9:00

9:00 - 

10:00

10:00 - 

11:00

11:00 - 

noon

noon - 

1:00

1:00 - 

2:00

2:00 - 

3:00

3:00 - 

4:00

4:00 - 

5:00

Alexander

Elizabeth, Grace

Grace, Tarunya

Elizabeth

Aadhya, Isra

Jayla

Jayla

Grace, Jayla

Grace, Jayla

Grace Aadhya, Isra

Alexander, Isra

Alexander, Isra

ElizabethElizabeth, Isra

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Aadhya, Isra

Grace, Tarunya

Isra

Aadhya, Isra

Aadhya

Aadhya

Science

Jayla, Tarunya

Jayla, Tarunya

Alexander, Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Isra

Alexander, Isra

Jayla, Tarunya

Aadhya, Isra


