Science						COLOR CODE:
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Bio & Chem= Blue
8:00 - 9:00		Alexander, Isra			Alexander	Bio, Chem & Physics= Gree Chem & Physics= Black
9:00 - 10:00	Jayla, Tarunya	Alexander, Isra	Alexander, Elizabeth		Elizabeth, Grace	
10:00 - 11:00	Jayla, Tarunya	Alexander, Isra			Grace, Tarunya	
11:00 - noon		Jayla, Tarunya				
noon - 1:00			Elizabeth	Elizabeth	Elizabeth	
1:00 - 2:00	Elizabeth, Isra	Grace, Tarunya	Isra	Elizabeth	Elizabeth	
2:00 - 3:00	Aadhya, Isra	Grace, Jayla	Isra	Jayla	Aadhya	
3:00 - 4:00	Aadhya, Isra	Grace, Jayla	Aadhya, Isra	Jayla	Aadhya	
4:00 - 5:00	Aadhya, Isra	Grace	Aadhya, Isra		Aadhya	
	Subject to change based on student need	and tutor availability	*Alexander will be located in F	Reynolds 3rd floor stud	ly space	-